
BREAKFAST UNTIL 11:30AM

BACON & EGGS
BACON & EGGS ON TOAST

BACON ON TOAST 
BACON ON TOAST

EGGS ON TOAST
EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY ON TOAST 

EGGS BENNY
POACHED EGGS, SPINACH  WITH HAM OR BACON & HOLLANDAISE 

SMASHED AVO (ADD BACON $2 EXTRA)
AVO ON SOURDOUGH, POACHED EGGS, FETA & CHERRY TOMATOES

BREAKFAST BURGER
BACON, EGG, CHEESE, HASH BROWN, SPINACH, RELISH & BBQ SAUCE

OMELETTE WITH TOAST - CHOOSE 4 TOPPINGS BELOW
BACON, HAM, TOMATO, ONION, CHEESE, SPINACH, ROASTED
CAPSICUM, SUNDRIED TOMATO, FETA OR OLIVES

HUEVOS RANCHEROS BEANS
CHORIZO, ZUCCHINI, LEEK, CAPSICUM, TOMATO, SPINACH, BEANS,
POACHED EGG & TOAST 

FRITTER STACK
3 CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS & CORN SALSA & A POACHED EGG

VEGGIE BREAKFAST
EGGS, TOAST, AVO, SPINACH, BEANS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATO & HASH
BROWN 

BIG BREAKFAST
BACON, EGGS, TOAST, CHIPOLATAS, BEANS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATO
& HASH BROWN

PANCAKES OR WAFFLES
WITH BERRY COMPOTE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & MAPLE SYRUP 

CANADIAN PANCAKES OR WAFFLES
CRISPY BACON, VANILLA ICE CREAM & MAPLE SYRUP

FRUIT TOAST
2 SLICES OF FRUIT TOAST WITH JAM & BUTTER

GRANOLA WITH YOGHURT
HOME MADE GRANOLA WITH SEASONAL FRUIT, YOGHURT & MILK

HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE

CHEESE AND TOMATO TOASTIE

BACON & EGG ON TOAST
BACON ON TOAST
EGG ON TOAST
PANCAKES
WAFFLE

17.00

15.00

15.00

21.00

19.00

18.50

21.00

21.00

23.00

21.50

23.50

18.50

20.00

9.00

19.00

11.00

11.00

13.00
12.00
12.00
13.50
13.50

KIDS BREAKFAST UNTIL 11:30AM


