BREAKFAST UNTIL 11:30AM

BACON & EGGS BACON & EGGS ON TOAST	17.00
BACON ON TOAST BACON ON TOAST	15.00
EGGS ON TOAST EGGS COOKED YOUR WAY ON TOAST	15.00
EGGS BENNY POACHED EGGS, SPINACH WITH HAM OR BACON & HOLLANDA	21.00 ISE
SMASHED AVO (ADD BACON \$2 EXTRA) AVO ON SOURDOUGH, POACHED EGGS, FETA & CHERRY TOMAT	19.00 ΓΟES
BREAKFAST BURGER BACON, EGG, CHEESE, HASH BROWN, SPINACH, RELISH & BBQ SA	18.50 AUCE
OMELETTE WITH TOAST - CHOOSE 4 TOPPINGS BELOW BACON, HAM, TOMATO, ONION, CHEESE, SPINACH, ROASTED CAPSICUM, SUNDRIED TOMATO, FETA OR OLIVES	21.00
HUEVOS RANCHEROS BEANS CHORIZO, ZUCCHINI, LEEK, CAPSICUM, TOMATO, SPINACH, BEA POACHED EGG & TOAST	21.00 ANS,
FRITTER STACK 3 CORN & ZUCCHINI FRITTERS & CORN SALSA & A POACHED EG	23.00 G
VEGGIE BREAKFAST EGGS, TOAST, AVO, SPINACH, BEANS, MUSHROOMS, TOMATO & BROWN	21.50 HASH
BIG BREAKFAST BACON, EGGS, TOAST, CHIPOLATAS, BEANS, MUSHROOMS, TOM & HASH BROWN	23.50 ATO
PANCAKES OR WAFFLES WITH BERRY COMPOTE, VANILLA ICE CREAM & MAPLE SYRUP	18.50
CANADIAN PANCAKES OR WAFFLES CRISPY BACON, VANILLA ICE CREAM & MAPLE SYRUP	20.00
FRUIT TOAST 2 SLICES OF FRUIT TOAST WITH JAM & BUTTER	9.00
GRANOLA WITH YOGHURT HOME MADE GRANOLA WITH SEASONAL FRUIT, YOGHURT & MI	19.00 ILK
HAM & CHEESE TOASTIE	11.00
CHEESE AND TOMATO TOASTIE	11.00
KIDS BREAKFAST UNTIL 11:30AM	
BACON & EGG ON TOAST BACON ON TOAST	13.00 12.00

12.00

13.50

13.50

EGG ON TOAST

PANCAKES

WAFFLE